
 

Holland Hornets Cross Country 2024 
 

Day  Date  Meet     Teams Site 
 
Fri  Aug 16  Temple Invitational   HS  Lions Park (Temple) 
 
Fri  Aug 23  Belton Invitational   HS  BLORA (Belton) 
 
Wed  Aug 28  Salado MS Invitational  MS  Salado MS (Salado) 
 
Fri  Aug 30  Pro-Fit Invitational   HS  James Wilson Park (Temple) 
 
Wed  Sept 4  Dragon MS Relay   MS  Heritage Park (Belton) 
 
Fri  Sept 6  Pflugerville Invitational  HS  NE Metro Park (Pflugerville) 
 
Wed  Sept 11 Salado MS Invitational  MS  Tenroc Ranch (Salado) 
 
Thur  Sept 12 Salado HS Invitational  HS  Tenroc Ranch (Salado) 
 
Thur  Sept 19 Lake Belton Invitational  HS  Crossroads Park (Temple) 
 
Wed  Sept 25 Salado MS Invitational  MS  Salado MS (Salado) 
 
Thur  Sept 26 Bearcat Invitational   HS  Moody HS (Moody) 
 
Sat/Mon Oct 5/7 District 27-AA Championship  HS/MS  TBA    
 
Mon/Tue Oct 21/22 Region IV Championship  HS  Texas A&M Corpus Christi 
 
Fri/Sat  Nov 1/2 Texas State Championship  HS  Old Settlers Park (Round Rock) 
 
             

                                  
 
 
Head Coach: Shawn Griffin 
Email: sgriffin@hollandisd.org 

True Success comes from knowing that you 

did your best to become the best that you 

are capable of becoming. 
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